11222 <& L5858
B m e S A R
ERSSVIIE T ISR SENRCE JNEE TN RN
wESBCA RS WEAREAR L HESSIEAR s R
A S AW ok O RER A ESE AW ESH

~

el Rl

299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14258  100.00% 249.01 - 250 53 0.37% 1019 7.15% 13292 93.22%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14258 100.00% 248.01-249 42 0.29% 1061 7.44% 13239 92.85%
297.01 - 298 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14258  100.00% 247.01-248 61 043% 1122 7.87% 13197 92.56%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14257 99.99% 246.01- 247 52 0.36% 1174 8.23% 13136 92.13%
295.01 - 296 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14257 99.99% 245.01-246 60 0.42% 1234 8.65% 13084 91.77%
294.01 - 295 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 14256 99.99% 244.01-245 54 0.38% 1288 9.03% 13024 91.35%
293.01-294 3 0.02% 7 0.05% 14254 99.97% 243.01-244 71 0.50% 1359 9.53% 12970 90.97%
292.01-293 3 0.02% 10 0.07% 14251 99.95% 242.01-243 77 0.54% 1436 10.07% 12899 90.47%
291.01-292 4 0.03% 14 0.10% 14248 99.93% 241.01-242 69 0.48% 1505 10.56% 12822 89.93%
290.01 - 291 4 0.03% 18 0.13% 14244 99.90%  240.01 - 241 59 0.41% 1564 10.97% 12753 89.44%
289.01-290 1 0.01% 19 0.13% 14240 99.87% 239.01-240 73 0.51% 1637 11.48% 12694 89.03%
288.01-289 3 0.02% 22 0.15% 14239 99.87% 238.01-239 57 0.40% 1694 11.88% 12621 88.52%
287.01 - 288 4 0.03% 26 0.18% 14236 99.85% 237.01-238 64 0.45% 1758 12.33% 12564 88.12%
286.01 - 287 6 0.04% 32 0.22% 14232 99.82% 236.01-237 60 0.42% 1818 12.75% 12500 87.67%
285.01 - 286 4 0.03% 36 0.25% 14226 99.78% 235.01- 236 57 0.40% 1875 13.15% 12440 87.25%
284.01 - 285 2 0.01% 38 0.27% 14222 99.75% 234.01-235 91 0.64% 1966 13.79% 12383 86.85%
283.01-284 5 0.04% 43 0.30% 14220 99.73% 233.01-234 68 0.48% 2034 14.27% 12292 86.21%
282.01-283 9 0.06% 52 0.36% 14215 99.70% 232.01-233 77 0.54% 2111 14.81% 12224 85.73%
281.01-282 8 0.06% 60 0.42% 14206 99.64% 231.01-232 69 0.48% 2180 15.29% 12147 85.19%
280.01 - 281 12 0.08% 72 0.50% 14198 99.58%  230.01-231 62 0.43% 2242 15.72% 12078 84.71%
279.01-280 1 0.08% 83 0.58% 14186 99.50% 229.01-230 64 0.45% 2306 16.17% 12016 84.28%
278.01-279 12 0.08% 95 0.67% 14175 99.42% 228.01-229 67 0.47% 2373 16.64% 11952 83.83%
277.01-278 15 0.11% 110 0.77% 14163 99.33% 227.01-228 66 0.46% 2439 17.11% 11885 83.36%
276.01-277 14 0.10% 124 0.87% 14148 99.23% 226.01-227 84 0.59% 2523 17.70% 11819 82.89%
275.01-276 17 0.12% 141 0.99% 14134 99.13% 225.01-226 73 0.51% 2596 18.21% 11735 82.30%
274.01-275 13 0.09% 154 1.08% 14117 99.01% 224.01-225 80 0.56% 2676 18.77% 11662 81.79%
273.01-274 23 0.16% 177 1.24% 14104 98.92% 223.01-224 73 0.51% 2749 19.28% 11582 81.23%
272.01-273 20 0.14% 197 1.38% 14081 98.76% 222.01-223 65 0.46% 2814 19.74% 11509 80.72%
271.01-272 21 0.15% 218 1.53% 14061 98.62% 221.01-222 65 0.46% 2879 20.19% 11444 80.26%
270.01 - 271 23 0.16% 241 1.69% 14040 98.47% 220.01-221 53 0.37% 2932 20.56% 11379 79.81%
269.01-270 15 0.11% 256 1.80% 14017 98.31% 219.01-220 74 0.52% 3006 21.08% 11326 79.44%
268.01 - 269 24 0.17% 280 1.96% 14002 98.20% 218.01-219 58 0.41% 3064 21.49% 11252 78.92%
267.01 - 268 34 0.24% 314 2.20% 13978 98.04% 217.01-218 64 0.45% 3128 21.94% 11194 78.51%
266.01 - 267 27 0.19% 341 2.39% 13944 97.80% 216.01-217 64 0.45% 3192 22.39% 11130 78.06%
265.01 - 266 22 0.15% 363 2.55% 13917 97.61% 215.01-216 73 0.51% 3265 22.90% 11066 77.61%
264.01 - 265 26 0.18% 389 2.73% 13895 97.45% 214.01-215 77 0.54% 3342 23.44% 10993 77.10%
263.01 - 264 34 0.24% 423 297% 13869 97.27% 213.01-214 72 0.50% 3414 23.94% 10916 76.56 %
262.01 - 263 30 0.21% 453 3.18% 13835 97.03% 212.01-213 77 0.54% 3491 24.48% 10844 76.06%
261.01 - 262 30 0.21% 483 3.39% 13805 96.82% 211.01-212 85 0.60% 3576 25.08% 10767 75.52%
260.01 - 261 40 0.28% 523 3.67% 13775 96.61% 210.01-211 87 0.61% 3663 25.69% 10682 74.92%
259.01 - 260 40 0.28% 563 3.95% 13735 96.33% 209.01-210 64 0.45% 3727 26.14% 10595 74.31%
258.01-259 53 0.37% 616 4.32% 13695 96.05% 208.01 - 209 76 0.53% 3803 26.67% 10531 73.86%
257.01 - 258 29 0.20% 645 4.52% 13642 95.68% 207.01-208 85 0.60% 3888 27.27% 10455 73.33%
256.01 - 257 51 0.36% 696 4.88% 13613 95.48% 206.01- 207 73 0.51% 3961 27.78% 10370 72.73%
255.01 - 256 43 0.30% 739 5.18% 13562 95.12% 205.01 - 206 90 0.63% 4051 28.41% 10297 72.22%
254.01 - 255 38 0.27% 777 545% 13519 94.82% 204.01 - 205 89 0.62% 4140 29.04% 10207 71.59%
253.01 - 254 50 0.35% 827 5.80% 13481 94.55% 203.01- 204 92 0.65% 4232 29.68% 10118 70.96%
252.01-253 44 0.31% 871 6.11% 13431 94.20% 202.01-203 71 0.50% 4303 30.18% 10026 70.32%
251.01-252 43 0.30% 914 6.41% 13387 93.89% 201.01-202 103 0.72% 4406 30.90% 9955 69.82%

250.01 - 251 52 0.36% 966 6.78% 13344 93.59% 200.01 - 201 76 0.53% 4482 31.43% 9852 69.10%



~

L U149 ?%ﬁ;;ﬁtE’\ﬂ%\i#\Eﬂé\ﬁé
swEn | W TEma BT Rat BT EIE S R swEn | W TEmr BT Rat RETEIE S R
A Btk AE | Hoth A Btk AE Hotd
199.01-200 84 0.59% 4566  32.02% 9776  6857% 149.01-150 99 0.69% 8863  62.16% 5494 = 38.53%
198.01 - 199 75 0.53% 4641 32.55% 9692 67.98% 148.01- 149 82 0.58% 8945 62.74% 5395 37.84%
197.01-198 94 0.66% 4735  33.21% 9617 | 67.45% 147.01-148 79 0.55% 9024  63.29% 5313 = 37.26%
196.01-197 96 0.67% 4831 33.88% 9523  66.79% 146.01-147 89 0.62% 9113  63.91% 5234  36.71%
195.01-196 78 0.55% 4909  34.43% 9427  66.12% 14501-146 76 0.53% 9189  64.45% 5145 = 36.09%
194.01-195 92 0.65% 5001 35.08% 9349 65.57% 144.01-145 76 0.53% 9265 64.98% 5069 35.55%
193.01-194 76 0.53% 5077 = 3561% 9257  64.92% 143.01-144 106  0.74% 9371 65.72% 4993 | 35.02%
192.01-193 83 0.58% 5160  36.19% 9181 64.39% 142.01-143 74 0.52% 9445  66.24% 4887 = 34.28%
191.01-192 84 0.59% 5244  36.78% 9098  63.81% 141.01-142 69 0.48% 9514  66.73% 4813  33.76%
190.01-191 92 0.65% 5336  37.42% 9014 = 63.22% 140.01-141 70 0.49% 9584  67.22% 4744  33.27%
189.01-190 87 0.61% 5423  38.03% 8922  62.58% 139.01-140 83 0.58% 9667  67.80% 4674 = 32.78%
188.01-189 81 0.57% 5504  38.60% 8835  6197% 138.01-139 63 0.44% 9730  68.24% 4591 32.20%
187.01-188 91 0.64% 5595  39.24% 8754  61.40% 137.01-138 79 0.55% 9809  68.80% 4528  31.76%
186.01-187 85 0.60% 5680  39.84% 8663 = 60.76% 136.01-137 67 0.47% 9876  69.27% 4449 = 31.20%
185.01-186 74 0.52% 5754  40.36% 8578  60.16% 13501-136 95 0.67% 9971 69.93% 4382 | 30.73%
184.01-185 63 0.44% 5817  40.80% 8504  59.64% 134.01-135 84 0.59% 10055  70.52% 4287  30.07%
183.01-184 91 0.64% 5908 = 41.44% 8441 59.20% 133.01-134 94 0.66% 10149  71.18% 4203 = 29.48%
182.01-183 89 0.62% 5997 42.06% 8350 58.56% 132.01-133 65 0.46% 10214 71.64% 4109 28.82%
181.01-182 91 0.64% 6088  42.70% 8261 57.94% 131.01-132 97 0.68% 10311  72.32% 4044 = 28.36%
180.01-181 76 0.53% 6164  43.23% 8170  57.30% 130.01-131 94 0.66% 10405  72.98% 3947  27.68%
179.01-180 82 0.58% 6246  43.81% 8094  56.77% 129.01-130 73 0.51% 10478  73.49% 3853 = 27.02%
178.01-179 104  0.73% 6350  44.54% 8012  56.19% 128.01-129 65 0.46% 10543  73.94% 3780  26.51%
177.01-178 73 0.51% 6423  45.05% 7908  55.46% 127.01-128 68 0.48% 10611  74.42% 3715 = 26.06%
176.01-177 78 0.55% 6501 4560% 7835  54.95% 126.01-127 80 0.56% 10691  74.98% 3647 = 25.58%
175.01-176 85 0.60% 6586  46.19% 7757  54.40% 12501-126 70 0.49% 10761  7547% 3567 = 25.02%
174.01-175 95 0.67% 6681 46.86% 7672 53.81% 124.01-125 79 0.55% 10840 76.03% 3497 24.53%
173.01-174 83 0.58% 6764  47.44% 7577 | 53.14% 123.01-124 79 0.55% 10919  76.58% 3418 = 23.97%
172.01-173 75 0.53% 6839  47.97% 7494  5256% 122.01-123 73 0.51% 10992  77.09% 3339 = 23.42%
171.01-172 94 0.66% 6933  48.63% 7419  52.03% 121.01-122 60 0.42% 11052  77.51% 3266 = 22.91%
170.01-171 84 0.59% 7017  49.21% 7325 = 51.37% 120.01-121 72 0.50% 11124  78.02% 3206  22.49%
169.01-170 83 0.58% 7100  49.80% 7241 50.79% 119.01-120 64 0.45% 11188  78.47% 3134 = 21.98%
168.01-169 80 0.56% 7180  50.36% 7158  50.20% 118.01-119 84 0.59% 11272 79.06% 3070 = 21.53%
167.01-168 82 0.58% 7262  50.93% 7078  49.64% 117.01-118 77 0.54% 11349  79.60% 2986 = 20.94%
166.01 - 167 83 0.58% 7345 51.51% 6996 49.07% 116.01-117 75 0.53% 11424 80.12% 2909 20.40%
165.01-166 99 0.69% 7444  5221% 6913  4849% 11501-116 98 0.69% 11522  80.81% 2834 19.88%
164.01-165 97 0.68% 7541 52.89% 6814  47.79% 114.01-115 82 0.58% 11604  81.39% 2736 19.19%
163.01-164 89 0.62% 7630  53.51% 6717  47.11% 113.01-114 75 0.53% 11679  81.91% 2654 18.61%
162.01-163 81 0.57% 7711 54.08% 6628 = 46.49% 112.01-113 95 0.67% 11774  82.58% 2579 18.09%
161.01-162 82 0.58% 7793  54.66% 6547 = 4592% 111.01-112 71 0.50% 11845  83.08% 2484 17.42%
160.01-161 83 0.58% 7876  55.24% 6465  45.34% 110.01- 111 84 0.59% 11929  83.67% 2413 16.92%
159.01-160 101 0.71% 7977  55.95% 6382 @ 44.76% 109.01-110 67 0.47% 11996  84.14% 2329 16.33%
158.01-159 84 0.59% 8061 56.54% 6281 44.05% 108.01-109 77 0.54% 12073  84.68% 2262 15.86%
157.01-158 78 0.55% 8139  57.08% 6197  43.46% 107.01-108 67 0.47% 12140  85.15% 2185 15.32%
156.01-157 94 0.66% 8233  57.74% 6119  42.92% 106.01-107 70 0.49% 12210  85.64% 2118 14.85%
155.01-156 68 0.48% 8301 58.22% 6025  42.26% 105.01-106 62 0.43% 12272  86.07% 2048 14.36%
154.01 - 155 111 0.78% 8412 59.00% 5957 41.78% 104.01-105 60 0.42% 12332 86.49% 1986 13.93%
153.01-154 93 0.65% 8505  59.65% 5846 = 41.00% 103.01-104 65 0.46% 12397  86.95% 1926 13.51%
1562.01-153 85 0.60% 8590  60.25% 5753  40.35% 102.01-103 85 0.60% 12482  87.54% 1861 13.05%
151.01-152 88 0.62% 8678  60.86% 5668  39.75% 101.01-102 66 0.46% 12548  88.01% 1776 12.46%
150.01 - 151 86 0.60% 8764 61.47% 5580 39.14% 100.01- 101 65 0.46% 12613 88.46% 1710 11.99%
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99.01- 100 73 0.51% 12686 88.97% 1645 11.54%  49.01-50 6 0.04% 14134 99.13% 130 0.91%
98.01-99 68 0.48% 12754 89.45% 1572 11.03%  48.01-49 5 0.04% 14139 99.17% 124 0.87%
97.01-98 51 0.36% 12805 89.81% 1504 10.55%  47.01-48 9 0.06% 14148 99.23% 119 0.83%
96.01 - 97 51 0.36% 12856 90.17% 1453 10.19%  46.01-47 10 0.07% 14158 99.30% 110 0.77%
95.01-96 56 0.39% 12912 90.56% 1402 9.83%  45.01-46 6 0.04% 14164 99.34% 100 0.70%
94.01-95 62 0.43% 12974 90.99% 1346 9.44%  44.01-45 6 0.04% 14170 99.38% 94 0.66%
93.01-94 57 0.40% 13031 91.39% 1284 9.01%  43.01-44 2 0.01% 14172 99.40% 88 0.62%
92.01-93 51 0.36% 13082 91.75% 1227 8.61%  42.01-43 7 0.05% 14179 99.45% 86 0.60%
91.01-92 53 0.37% 13135 92.12% 1176 8.25%  41.01-42 2 0.01% 14181 99.46% 79 0.55%
90.01-91 39 0.27% 13174 92.40% 1123 7.88%  40.01-41 1 0.01% 14182 99.47% 77 0.54%
89.01-90 35 0.25% 13209 92.64% 1084 760%  39.01-40 7 0.05% 14189 99.52% 76 0.53%
88.01-89 61 0.43% 13270 93.07% 1049 7.36%  38.01-39 4 0.03% 14193 99.54% 69 0.48%
87.01-88 46 0.32% 13316 93.39% 988 6.93%  37.01-38 1 0.01% 14194 99.55% 65 0.46%
86.01 - 87 36 0.25% 13352 93.65% 942 6.61%  36.01-37 5 0.04% 14199 99.59% 64 0.45%
85.01-86 43 0.30% 13395 93.95% 906 6.35%  35.01-36 3 0.02% 14202 99.61% 59 0.41%
84.01-85 42 0.29% 13437 94.24% 863 6.05%  34.01-35 9 0.06% 14211 99.67% 56 0.39%
83.01-84 40 0.28% 13477 94.52% 821 576%  33.01-34 4 0.03% 14215 99.70% 47 0.33%
82.01-83 41 0.29% 13518 94.81% 781 5.48%  32.01-33 3 0.02% 14218 99.72% 43 0.30%
81.01-82 37 0.26% 13555 95.07% 740 519%  31.01-32 0 0.00% 14218 99.72% 40 0.28%
80.01 - 81 29 0.20% 13584 95.27% 703 4.93%  30.01-31 3 0.02% 14221 99.74% 40 0.28%
79.01-80 31 0.22% 13615 95.49% 674 4.73%  29.01-30 3 0.02% 14224 99.76% 37 0.26%
78.01-79 37 0.26% 13652 95.75% 643 451%  28.01-29 4 0.03% 14228 99.79% 34 0.24%
77.01-78 43 0.30% 13695 96.05% 606 4.25%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 14229 99.80% 30 0.21%
76.01-77 27 0.19% 13722 96.24% 563 3.95%  26.01-27 1 0.01% 14230 99.80% 29 0.20%
75.01-76 30 0.21% 13752 96.45% 536 3.76%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 14231 99.81% 28 0.20%
74.01-75 18 0.13% 13770 96.58% 506 3.55%  24.01-25 1 0.01% 14232 99.82% 27 0.19%
73.01-74 24 0.17% 13794 96.75% 488 342%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 14232 99.82% 26 0.18%
72.01-73 23 0.16% 13817 96.91% 464 3.25%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 14233 99.82% 26 0.18%
71.01-72 20 0.14% 13837 97.05% 441 3.09%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 14235 99.84% 25 0.18%
70.01-71 25 0.18% 13862 97.22% 421 295% @ 20.01-21 0 0.00% 14235 99.84% 23 0.16%
69.01-70 23 0.16% 13885 97.38% 396 278%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 14236 99.85% 23 0.16%
68.01 - 69 20 0.14% 13905 97.52% 373 262%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 14237 99.85% 22 0.15%
67.01-68 26 0.18% 13931 97.71% 353 248%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 14238 99.86% 21 0.15%
66.01 - 67 16 0.11% 13947 97.82% 327 2.29%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 14238 99.86% 20 0.14%
65.01 - 66 16 0.11% 13963 97.93% 31 218%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 14238 99.86% 20 0.14%
64.01 - 65 17 0.12% 13980 98.05% 295 207%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 14239 99.87% 20 0.14%
63.01 - 64 13 0.09% 13993 98.14% 278 1.95%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
62.01-63 9 0.06% 14002 98.20% 265 1.86%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
61.01-62 13 0.09% 14015 98.30% 256 1.80% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
60.01-61 10 0.07% 14025 98.37% 243 1.70%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
59.01-60 1 0.08% 14036 98.44% 233 1.63% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
58.01-59 15 0.11% 14051 98.55% 222 1.56 % 8.01-9 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
57.01-58 17 0.12% 14068 98.67% 207 1.45% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
56.01 - 57 8 0.06% 14076 98.72% 190 1.33% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
55.01-56 14 0.10% 14090 98.82% 182 1.28% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
54.01-55 5 0.04% 14095 98.86% 168 1.18% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
53.01-54 10 0.07% 14105 98.93% 163 1.14% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
52.01-53 12 0.08% 14117 99.01% 153 1.07% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
51.01-52 6 0.04% 14123 99.05% 141 0.99% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 14239 99.87% 19 0.13%
50.01 - 51 5 0.04% 14128 99.09% 135 0.95% 0.00-1 19 0.13% 14258  100.00% 19 0.13%



